Alloy Film High Power Low
Resistance (Standard)
Chip Resistors
Document No TRLH-XX0S001E
Issued date 2023/02/17
Page 1/10
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1. Scope :

 Voltage Regulation Module (VRM)
 Computer
4. Type Designation:
RLH
Alloy Film High
Power Low
Resistance Chip
Resistors
T R100
Nominal
Resistance
R100: 100mΩ
Packaging
T: Paper
E: Embossed
Tape
C
B=0.125W
K=0.2W
I =0.75W
C=1W
D=1.5W
E=2W
Power Rating
(70℃)
F
F:±1.0%
G:±2.0%
J:±5.0%
Tolerance of
Resistance at
25℃
12
Size
04:0402
06:0603
10:0805
12:1206
20:2010
25:2512
(6.4x3.2mm)
Alloy Film High Power Low
Resistance (Standard)
Chip Resistors
Document No TRLH-XX0S001E
Issued date 2023/02/17
Page 2/10
TA-I TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
P
o
w
e
r
ra
ti
o
 (
%
)
+0.10
-0.05
5. Dimensions:
                                                                   Unit: mm
Item L w c d t
RLH04
1.00 0.50±0.05 0.20±0.10 0.25±0.10 0.35±0.05
RLH06 1.60±0.10 0.80±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.35±0.20 0.45±0.10
RLH10 2.00±0.10 1.25±0.10 0.40±0.20 0.35±0.20 0.50±0.10
RLH12 3.10±0.20 1.55±0.20 0.50±0.30 0.40±0.20 0.55±0.10
RLH20 5±0.20 2.5±0.25 0.6±0.30 0.5±0.25 0.6±0.10
RLH25 6.30±0.2 3.20±0.2 0.6±0.3 0.5±0.25 0.55±0.1
6. Derating Curve :
    For resistors operated at ambient temperature over 70℃, power rating shall be derated in